Docusign Envelope ID: 7F420EB6-99A7-4E1B-AC88-2600211443ED



## COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY MICHAEL G. ADAMS, SECRETARY OF STATE

1397002.06

mmoore ADD

Michael G. Adams Kentucky Secretary of State Received and Filed: 9/23/2024 10:44 AM Fee Receipt: \$90.00

Division of Business Filings P.O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490 www.sos.ky.qov	1	ificate of Authority gn Business Entity)		FBE
Pursuant to the provisions of KRS 14 and, for that purpose, submits the foll		eby applies for authority to transact b	usiness in Kentucky on b	ehalf of the entity named below
business trust  limited partnership non-profit llc		nonprofit corporation limited liability company Itd cooperative association professional service corporation	ability company statutory trust public benefit corporation	
2. The name of the entity is 37th Par	allel Properties, LLC	the name on record with the Secr	otany of State \	
3. The name of the entity to be used				
4. The state or country under whose	law the entity is organized is	(Only provide if "real name" is u Washington	navailable for use; other	wise, leave blank.)
5. The date of organization is Septer	nber 12, 2024	and the period of duration	n is Perpetual	*
-		and the period of default	(If left blank, duration is	considered perpetual.)
<ol><li>The mailing address of the entity's PO Box 619</li></ol>	principal office is	Enumclaw	WA	98022
Street Address	=	City	State	Zip Code
7. The street address of the entity's r	egistered office in Kentucky is	Georgetown	KY	40324
Street Address (No P.O. Box Numb	ers)	City	State	Zip Code
The names and business address     Murvin Patrick Allen     Name	PO Box 619 Street or P.O. Box	Enumclaw City	WA State	98022 <b>Zip Code</b>
Name	Street or P.O. Box	City	State	Zip Code
Name	Street or P.O. Box	City	State	Zip Code
If a professional service corporatio and treasurer are licensed in one or r statement of purposes of the corporar	nore states or territories of the			
10. I certify that, as of the date of filing	g this application, the above-n	amed entity validly exists under the l	aws of the jurisdiction of it	s formation.
11. If a limited partnership, it elects to	be a limited liability limited pa	artnership. Check the box if applicat	ole:	
12. If a limited liability company, che	eck box if manager-manage	d:		
13. This application will be effective u	pon filing.			
Patrick Allen		Murvin Patrick Allen, Member	9/17/	/2024
Signature of Authorized Representative		Printed Name & Title		Date
Cathy Stokley		, consent to serve as the regis	tered agent on behalf of th	ne business entity.
Type/Signed Name of Registered Agent			-	
Hey	Cat	hy Stokley R	egistered Agent	9/19/2024

Printed Name

Title

Date

Signature of Pagistered Agent